F.T.M.C.
M
ou
ld
ed
 C
as
e

F100945
F100946
F100947
F100948
F100949
F100950
F100951
F100952
F100953
F100954
F100955
F100956
F100957
F100958
Adjustable Rating (0.8-1.0) Adjustable Rating (0.8-1.0)
FTCF3100T (100-80)
FTCF3080T (80-63)
FTCF3063T (63-50)
FTCF3050T (50-40)
FTCF3040T (40-32)
FTCF3225T (225-200)
FTCF3200T (200-160)
FTCF3160T (160-125)
FTCF3125T (125-100) FTCF3032T (32-25)
FTCF3025T (25-20)
FTCF3020T (20-16)
1
Available in 40kA Icu=Ics1

JS4250
JH4200
JH4225
JH4250
JH3160
JH3200
JH3225
JH3250
JS3160
JS3200
JS3225
JS3250
JS4160
   JS3125     JS4125
JS2150 JS3150 JS4150
JS3250T (250 - 225)
JS3225T (225- 200)
JS3200T (200 - 160)
JS3160T (160 - 150)
JS3150T (150 - 125)
1 Available in 40kA Icu=Ics
JS2160
JS2200
JS2225

1 Pole
3 Pole
4 Pole
140
258 104
183
Weight Kgs.
6.10
6.10
6.10
1 Pole
2 Pole
3 Pole
7.304 Pole
Changeable Trip Unit (0.8-1.0) Ref. No.
FTCK3400T (400 - 315)
FTCK3315T (315- 250)
FTCK3250T (250 - 160)
FTCK3160T (160 - 125)
FTCKH - Frame MCCB 65kA
Ref. No. 2P 3P Frame Ref. No. 3P Ref. No. 4P Ref. No.
FTCKH2315
FTCKH2400

Accessories:
Shunt Trip / 240 & 380V
Under Voltage Release 240 & 380V
Auxiliary Switch
Alarm Switch
Handle Mechanism Kit
Electrical Operator / 240V
Ref. No. 2P 3P Frame Ref. No. 3P Ref. No. 4P Ref. No.
FTCLGH2500
FTCLGH2630
FTCLGH3500
FTCLGH3630
FTCLGH4 00
FTCLGH4400
changea bleTrip Unit (0.8-1.0) Ref. No.
FTCLG3630T (630 - 500)
FTCLG3500T (500 - 400)
FTCLG3400T (400 - 315)
FTCLG3315T (315 - 250)
FTCLG3250T (250 - 200)
FTCLG3200T (200 - 160)
F101052
F101055F101053
F101054 F101056
F101057

Alarm Switch
Handle Mechanism Kit
(Adjustable Thermal /Adjustable Magnetic)
2
Maximum continuous Ampere rating at 55 Co
13
LH - Frame MCCB 65 kA
LH1630
LH1800 F101080
LH2630
LH2800
LH3630
LH3800
LH4630
LH4800
LH3800T (800 - 700)
LH3700T  (700  -  630)
LH3630T  (630  -  500)
LH3500T (500 - 400)
2 Available in 50kA Icu=Ics
Adjustable Magnetic = (5-10)In
Electronic Trip Unit - Thermal Adjustable = (0.4-1)In
                                   - Magnate Adjustable = (2-10)In